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2875 Top Pier Platform Modified

By CHANCE Foundation Solutions
Catalog # PSA4839

2875 Ungalvanized Top Pier Platform Modified.

Features Dimensions
* Top Pier Platform only for RS2875 series Diameter - Pipe
¢ Finish: Ungalvanized Length

Weight
Application Width - Wing
Resistance Anchoring Logistics
General Pallet Quantity
Coating Ungalvanized Product Assets
Finish Type Ungalvanized
Type Platforms

(BRO4336E)

2.875in
17.63 in

22.40 Ib
7in

100

Engineering Drawing - Standard Two Piece Top Pier Platform
Literature - Atlas™ Foundation Repair Guide for Homeowners

Sales Drawings - Standard Two Piece Top Pier Platform
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